NJ216E.M3

Zylinderrollenlager (einreihig, mit K&fig)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen
d [mm] 80
D [mm] 140
B [mm] 26
Gewicht = 1,75
[kq]

F [mm] 95,3

Anschlussmale
damm[n"n]
da, may [mm]
dummhnm]
de, min [Mmm]
Da, max [mm]

Ia, max [m m]

dy [mm]
D, [mm]
1,2 [mm]
r34 [mm]

s [mm]

~101,7

= 1209

2

91

94

97

104

129

2!_
=il

mf

- O— >

—— Q. —— >
o
-~ —— >
(2]

L

14
N
_C%

Berechnungsdaten

C [kN] 143
Co [kN] 172
C, [kN] 22,6
Ny, [Min™] 4236
ng [min”] 6600
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